Exterior Inspection

onme Br0ker Price Opinion Dlnteriorlnspection

Property Address: 1706 Fern Place Vendor ID: 4696500
City, State, Zip: Vallejo, CA 94590 Deal Name:
Loan Number: 000896 Inspection Date: 12/07/2018
2nd Loan / Client #: Subject APN: 0056-054-250

Property Occupancy Status  Unknown Does the Property Appear Secure? Yes Est. Monthly Rent | $2,000 Sold in the last
Currently Listed Currently List Broker List Broker Contact # Initial List Price Initial List Date Current List Price DOM / CDOM 12 Months?
No 76 Sale Price:

Is the Subject Listing Currently Pending? Date of Contract CDOM to Contract Sale Date:

Subject Property Comments / External Influences
Per tax record, last market sale on 5/10/2013 for $153000.
Subject Sold omp 1 Sold Comp 2 Sold Comp 3 List Comp 1 List Comp 2 List Comp 3
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Address 1706 Fern Place 1713 Fern PI 2122 Napa St 1619 Marin St 735 Alabama St 1319 Ohio St 1008 Kentucky St

Vallejo, CA 94590 Vallejo, CA 94590 Vallejo, CA 94590 Vallejo, CA 94590 Vallejo, CA 94590 Vallejo, CA 94590 Vallejo, CA 94590
Proximity 0.04 Miles 0.29 Miles 0.36 Miles 0.19 Miles 0.45 Miles 0.33 Miles
Sale/List Price $350,000 $375,000 $390,000 $339,000 $398,500 $399,000
Sale Date 7/31/2018 11/15/2018 6/27/2018 active active active
Price Per Sq.ft. $282.95 $305.41 $264.08 $275.42 $289.00 $338.86 $284.59
Initial List Price $259,000 $439,900 $385,000 $362,500 $449,000 $399,000
Initial List Date 7/6/2018 8/8/2018 4/19/2018 8/22/2018 8/2/2018 11/26/2018
Current/Final List $299,900 $399,900 $385,000 $339,000 $398,500 $399,000
DOM/CDOM /76 2222 69/69 29/29 28/28 1257125 10/10
Sales Type Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market Fair Market
Finance Incentives 2400 0 0 0 0 0
Living Area 1343 1146 1420 1416 1173 1176 1402
#Rooms/Bed/Bath 1 5/2/1 4/2/1 8/4/25 5/2/1 5/2/1 6/3/2 71412
Year Built 1948 1929 1943 1938 1920 1937 1891
Bsmnt SF/% Finished
Lot Size 0.08ac 0.10ac 0.12ac 0.08ac 0.11ac 0.09ac 0.07ac
Property Type SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach SF Detach
Style / Quality Single Story / Q4  Single Story / Q4  Split/Bi-Level / Q4  Split/Bi-Level / Q4  Single Story / Q4  Single Story / Q4  Single Story / Q4
# of Units 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Condition C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3 C3
Pool/Spa None No/No No /No No / No No / No No/No No/No
View Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential Residential
Porch/Patio/Deck No /No/No No/Yes/No Yes /No/No Yes /No/No Yes /No/No Yes /No/No Yes /No/No
Fireplace No No No Yes Yes Yes No
Garage 1 Attached 1 Detached None 1 Attached 1 Detached None 2 Detached
Other Features None None None None None None None
HOA Fees 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo 0/mo
Subdivision Garden Subdivision Garden Subdivision Vallejo Brownlie Vallejo J.e. Fullers Re-plat Vallejo

Subdivision Of BIk403
School District Vcusd Vcusd Vcusd Vcusd Vcusd Vcusd Vcusd
Common Amenities
Data Source - ID County Tax - MLS - 21817589 MLS - 21819922 MLS - 21809567 MLS - 21822019 MLS - 21820405 MLS - 21829850
0056-054-250
Market Time 90-120 days As-Is Price Estimate As-Repaired Price Estimate Land Only Price
Anticipated Sale Price $380,000 $380,000 $32,466
Recommended List Price $380,000 $380,000
Recommended Sales Strategy: As-lIs L] Repaired

Page 1 of 10



i o i
3 5 : =
o = = /"'.."F_]”ﬂj-.’,} High bi_:hn:_:uml'a'
i & £, a II.\
g 5 = ¥ i m
: E\- = (N k) AlallSzIpp '-'n.\,llr G |
; = o 0 £ —
ki = = = lexas 5t S =
C (7 £1 = :
T = HH ot
] o
K- = = =]
;iri_‘_%'l =. il [y = i
Sy o p ¥ o =~
. I T [0 ""-."":-CF'- i s i C
L u}_-' - [ € =8 o
w | o i =T
ll. [/ I I i -
-.-I :__.? | ] 5 L
= ¥ ey Y
a5t i =
8 =
A ] R & o,
Tenness
1) e
S
Alabama & & = w Alabarra St
o a
:_'. ::' .-c
" : = - o
Louisiana 5t ~ = Uanlelat® >
- E Ll |
Washingt =
Ohio 5% I:!-ﬁrk =
79 -
G T
- A Nl N
oogle prings Rd  Map data 2018 Google
Address City BR BA Lot Size Sale/List Date Year Built Sale/List Price Distance
1706 Fern Place Vallejo 2 1 0.08ac 1948
1713 Fern Pl Vallejo 2 1 0.10ac 7/31/2018 1929 $350,000 0.04 Miles
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